
3. Mail subscription form with cheque
Cheque enclosed

Mail to: NAMS Canada
308B Willow Street Saskatoon, SK S7J 0C6, Canada

CANADIAN SUBSCRIPTION  &
REGISTRATION FORM

INVOICE (82391 5186 RT001)
NAMS Canada Inc.

This subscription form is a tax invoice / receipt.
Please retain for tax purposes.

How the NAMS+ subscription works

NAMS+ Subscription (CAD; GST exclusive)
Local Government & Municipalities

Population
Very small Medium Large

Joining Fee and 1st year subscription ($CAD)
Annual Subscription ($CAD)

Small

Government
Agency

Infrastructure
Authority

Other

$23,770
$11,380

Price on application
$15,980
$5,690

NAMS+ Subscription Packages - Subscription is an upfront
fee to join the program based on your organization type &
an ongoing subscription service. Package includes
provision of 12 months subscription to updates, online
modelling, help desk and online access to templates.

FEES PAYABLE Organization Type

Organization Name

Subscription
Fee

Add GST 5%

Total $CAD

ORGANIZATION DETAILS
Organization Name

Postal Address

Contact Name

Position

Phone

REGISTRATION & PAYMENT
Please use one of the following payment methods:

Email

namscanada.org    |     1-800-923-7647 ext. 1    |    admin@namscanada.org

NAMS+ is an organization-based subscription program
There is a once-off joining fee including first year subscription based on type of
organization
 Subscription fee is an annual payment
 Subscription allows access to NAMS+ organization specific site, online tools,
templates and modelling
NAMS+ entitlements apply to ALL staff in the organization
Access to NAMS+ is granted once payment is received

NAMS+ Subscription (CAD; GST exclusive)

Credit Card: Visa Mastercard AMEX

Email subscription form to admin@namscanada.org and
pay by credit card

Call 1-800-923-7647 #1 to process your credit card payment.

1.

Email subscription form to admin@namscanada.org and
request invoice
Please send invoice

Purchase order no.

2.

<5,000

$2,060
$1,020

30,001-70,000

$5,940
$2,080

>70,000

$7,950
$2,910

5,000-30,000

$3,300
$1,180

Joining Fee and 1st year subscription ($CAD)
Annual Subscription ($CAD)


	Organisation type: [ ]
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	Subscription fee: 0
	Add GST 5%: 0
	Total: 0
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